
Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Mar 2-4, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6070

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Northwestern 280 282 562 -6
2 Miami 291 284 575 +7
3 Iowa State 286 292 578 +10
4 Louisville 283 298 581 +13
5 South Florida 287 297 584 +16
6 Michigan 298 287 585 +17
7 Minnesota 293 295 588 +20
8 Purdue 297 293 590 +22

Campbell 291 299 590 +22
10 East Carolina 298 293 591 +23
11 Illinois 291 302 593 +25

Kennesaw State 302 291 593 +25
13 Daytona State 299 296 595 +27
14 Penn State 297 305 602 +34
15 Middle Tennessee State 305 299 604 +36
16 Ole Miss 314 318 632 +64



Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Mar 2-4, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6070

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Northwestern 280 282 562 -6
1 Hannah Kim 69 70 139 -3
T 2 Hana Lee 68 73 141 -1
T 9 Kaitlin Park 68 75 143 +1
T 9 Kacie Komoto 75 68 143 +1
T 28 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert 77 71 148 +6

2 Miami 291 284 575 +7
T 9 Rika Park 74 69 143 +1
T 16 Kailey Walsh 71 74 145 +3
T 23 Leticia Ras-Anderica 75 71 146 +4
T 23 Daniela Darquea 76 70 146 +4
T 54 Delfina Acosta 71 80 151 +9

3 Iowa State 286 292 578 +10
T 4 Chonlada Chayanun 70 72 142 E
T 4 Nattapan Siritrai 70 72 142 E
T 13 Celia Barquin 74 70 144 +2
T 46 Cajsa Persson 72 78 150 +8
T 80 MJ Kamin 79 78 157 +15

4 Louisville 283 298 581 +13
T 4 Katie Mitchell 70 72 142 E
T 13 Emily Haas 70 74 144 +2
T 23 Katie Petrino 72 74 146 +4
T 37 Laura Restrepo 71 78 149 +7
T 61 Molly Skapik 74 78 152 +10

5 South Florida 287 297 584 +16
T 2 Ashley Burke 69 72 141 -1
T 16 Maria Rodriguez 70 75 145 +3
T 37 Nicole Autrique 77 72 149 +7
T 37 Erin Selfridge 71 78 149 +7
T 88 Michelle Reyes 85 80 165 +23

6 Michigan 298 287 585 +17
T 16 Megan Kim 78 67 145 +3
T 23 Catherine Peters 71 75 146 +4
27 Grace Choi 74 73 147 +5
T 37 Kathy Lim 77 72 149 +7
T 72 Lauren Grogan 76 78 154 +12

7 Minnesota 293 295 588 +20
T 13 Anna Laorr 71 73 144 +2
T 28 Celia Kuenster 73 75 148 +6
T 28 Carmen Laguna 76 72 148 +6
T 28 Emie Peronnin 73 75 148 +6
T 61 Sabrine Garrison 77 75 152 +10

8 Purdue 297 293 590 +22
T 4 Anna Appert 75 67 142 E
T 37 Aurora Kan 75 74 149 +7
T 37 Marta Martin 76 73 149 +7
T 46 August Kim 71 79 150 +8
T 83 Linn Andersson 77 82 159 +17
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T 8 Campbell 291 299 590 +22
T 16 Lisbeth Brooks 72 73 145 +3
T 28 Tahnia Ravnjak 73 75 148 +6
T 46 Louise Latorre 74 76 150 +8
T 54 Ayelen Irizar 72 79 151 +9
T 54 Brooke Bellomy 76 75 151 +9

10 East Carolina 298 293 591 +23
T 9 Katie Kirk 71 72 143 +1
T 16 Frida Gustafsson Spang 73 72 145 +3
T 61 Nico Engstroem Skaug 77 75 152 +10
T 61 Lisa Pettersson 78 74 152 +10
T 66 Lane Gakeler 77 76 153 +11

11 Illinois 291 302 593 +25
T 16 Stephanie Miller 70 75 145 +3
T 16 Jan Prapassarangkul 72 73 145 +3
T 66 Emily Joers 75 78 153 +11
T 72 Grace Park 78 76 154 +12
T 77 Dana Gattone 74 82 156 +14

T 11 Kennesaw State 302 291 593 +25
T 28 Kaew Preamchuen 78 70 148 +6
T 37 Henriette Nielsen 75 74 149 +7
T 46 Ines Lescudier 76 74 150 +8
T 46 Laura Estefenn 77 73 150 +8
T 54 Dulcie Sverdloff 74 77 151 +9

13 Daytona State 299 296 595 +27
T 4 Tiffany Chan 71 71 142 E
T 28 Ji Sun Kang 80 68 148 +6
T 54 Courtney Cobb 74 77 151 +9
T 75 Whitney Stevenson 75 80 155 +13
T 83 Kathleen Duperval 79 80 159 +17

14 Penn State 297 305 602 +34
T 28 Ellen Ceresko 76 72 148 +6
T 46 Katlyn Elliott 74 76 150 +8
T 54 Elyse Archambault 71 80 151 +9
T 77 Catherine Herrera 76 80 156 +14
T 77 Grace Chung 79 77 156 +14

15 Middle Tennessee State 305 299 604 +36
T 28 Allie Knight 76 72 148 +6
T 54 Avery George 76 75 151 +9
T 61 Emily Miller 77 75 152 +10
T 66 Samantha Gotcher 76 77 153 +11
T 75 Maddie Denton 78 77 155 +13

16 Ole Miss 314 318 632 +64
T 66 Abby Newton 79 74 153 +11
82 Madisen Bentley 80 78 158 +16
85 Alison Hovatter 78 82 160 +18
86 Taelor Rubin 77 84 161 +19
T 88 Stani Schiavone 81 84 165 +23
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 37 Emily White Michigan 75 74 149 +7
T 37 Sarah Cho Northwestern 80 69 149 +7
T 46 Laura Hendee Miami 76 74 150 +8
T 46 Louise Oxner Louisville 75 75 150 +8
T 66 Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 77 76 153 +11
T 66 Pimploy Thirati Illinois 77 76 153 +11
T 72 Christina Ocampo Miami 79 75 154 +12
T 80 Michelle Hawkins Daytona State 79 78 157 +15
87 Halley Morell Penn State 82 80 162 +20
T 88 Annelie Sjoholm Campbell 83 82 165 +23
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Northwestern 280 282 562 -6
2 Miami 291 284 575 +7
3 Iowa State 286 292 578 +10
4 Louisville 283 298 581 +13
5 South Florida 287 297 584 +16
6 Michigan 298 287 585 +17
7 Minnesota 293 295 588 +20
8 Purdue 297 293 590 +22

Campbell 291 299 590 +22
10 East Carolina 298 293 591 +23
11 Illinois 291 302 593 +25

Kennesaw State 302 291 593 +25
13 Daytona State 299 296 595 +27
14 Penn State 297 305 602 +34
15 Middle Tennessee State 305 299 604 +36
16 Ole Miss 314 318 632 +64

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Hannah Kim Northwestern 69 70 139 -3
2 Ashley Burke South Florida 69 72 141 -1

Hana Lee Northwestern 68 73 141 -1
4 Nattapan Siritrai Iowa State 70 72 142 E

Anna Appert Purdue 75 67 142 E
Katie Mitchell Louisville 70 72 142 E
Tiffany Chan Daytona State 71 71 142 E
Chonlada Chayanun Iowa State 70 72 142 E

9 Kacie Komoto Northwestern 75 68 143 +1
Rika Park Miami 74 69 143 +1
Katie Kirk East Carolina 71 72 143 +1
Kaitlin Park Northwestern 68 75 143 +1

13 Emily Haas Louisville 70 74 144 +2
Celia Barquin Iowa State 74 70 144 +2
Anna Laorr Minnesota 71 73 144 +2

16 Megan Kim Michigan 78 67 145 +3
Stephanie Miller Illinois 70 75 145 +3
Lisbeth Brooks Campbell 72 73 145 +3
Jan Prapassarangkul Illinois 72 73 145 +3
Kailey Walsh Miami 71 74 145 +3
Frida Gustafsson Spang East Carolina 73 72 145 +3
Maria Rodriguez South Florida 70 75 145 +3


